
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1

2 ANG - ANGOL 345 days Wed 10/04/24 Mon 04/08/25

3 EPC CONTRACT SIGNING 1 day Wed 10/04/24 Wed 10/04/24

4 LNTP ANG 1 day Mon 15/04/24 Mon 15/04/24

5 NTP ANG 0 days Mon 29/07/24 Mon 29/07/24

6 A. IMPORTS 251 days Tue 16/04/24 Mon 31/03/25

7 Arctech production and shipping 85 days Tue 03/12/24 Mon 31/03/25

8 Inverters and transformer 115 days Tue 16/04/24 Mon 23/09/24

9 B. CIVIL 243 days Thu 18/04/24 Fri 21/03/25

10 1. Preparation of site 10 days Thu 18/04/24 Wed 01/05/24

11 2. Internal roads 5 days Mon 03/03/25 Fri 07/03/25

12 3. Foundations CT and grounding mesh 10 days Mon 10/03/25 Fri 21/03/25

13 C1. MECHANICAL LNTP WORKS 13 days Thu 25/04/24 Mon 13/05/24

14 1. Ramming 10 days Thu 25/04/24 Wed 08/05/24

15 2. Concrete 10 days Tue 30/04/24 Mon 13/05/24

16 C2. MECHANICAL NTP WORKS 30 days Tue 13/05/25 Mon 23/06/25

17 3. Upper structure 20 days Tue 13/05/25 Mon 09/06/25

18 4. Module installation 10 days Tue 10/06/25 Mon 23/06/25

19 D. ELECTRICAL 131 days Mon 06/01/25 Mon 07/07/25

20 1. MV line 40 days Mon 06/01/25 Fri 28/02/25

21 2. Perimeter trench 30 days Mon 14/04/25 Fri 23/05/25

22 3. Homerun cables on trackers 10 days Tue 24/06/25 Mon 07/07/25
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23 4. Main AC trenches 15 days Tue 10/06/25 Mon 30/06/25

24 E. COMMISSIONING 30 days Tue 24/06/25 Mon 04/08/25

25 Project ready for CONNECTION 0 days Mon 07/07/25 Mon 07/07/25

26 1. Site commissioning 10 days Tue 24/06/25 Mon 07/07/25

27 2. Substantial completion (ready to put
in service)

10 days Tue 08/07/25 Mon 21/07/25

28 3. Punch list 10 days Tue 22/07/25 Mon 04/08/25

29 4. Testing 20 days Tue 08/07/25 Mon 04/08/25

30 PAC 0 days Mon 04/08/25 Mon 04/08/25
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